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2. Kolo Ljubljanske regije

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
20.12.2022 - 17:15
Točk: FINA 2022

rezultat točke

Cicibanke

1. Ðešević Stela 2014 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:37.80 129
50m: 49.04 100m: 56.48 150m: 57.19 200m: 55.09

2. Potnik Tajda 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:08.02 87
50m: 53.22 100m: 1:05.97 150m: 1:04.64 200m: 1:04.19

3. Ponikvar Živa 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:09.06 86
50m: 55.87 100m: 1:02.60 150m: 1:05.32 200m: 1:05.27

Ml.deklice

1. Košir Zoja 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:32.52 378
50m: 35.07 100m: 39.24 150m: 40.09 200m: 38.12

2. Podobnik Ajda 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:44.04 304
50m: 37.09 100m: 42.46 150m: 43.33 200m: 41.16

3. Klopčič Sofija 2012 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:54.94 250
50m: 39.97 100m: 44.97 150m: 45.85 200m: 44.15

4. Marolt Sara 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:57.51 239
50m: 40.08 100m: 45.74 150m: 46.80 200m: 44.89

5. Recek Hana 2012 PK Ljubljana 3:03.78 216
50m: 42.01 100m: 47.58 150m: 47.79 200m: 46.40

6. Dolinar Tinkara 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:22.57 161
50m: 42.81 100m: 52.29 150m: 57.18 200m: 50.29

7. Šmitek Zala 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:22.79 160
50m: 43.81 100m: 52.13 150m: 53.97 200m: 52.88

8. Botić Eva 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:23.27 159
50m: 44.47 100m: 51.71 150m: 54.17 200m: 52.92

9. Baggia Sara 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:24.69 156
50m: 47.40 100m: 53.05 150m: 54.90 200m: 49.34

10. Zakrajšek Fages Maeli 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:26.46 152
50m: 45.40 100m: 54.08 150m: 55.12 200m: 51.86

11. Legiša Nina 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:27.00 151
50m: 43.50 100m: 54.04 150m: 56.26 200m: 53.20

12. Valenčič Viktorija 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:28.86 147
50m: 44.42 100m: 54.91 150m: 55.87 200m: 53.66

13. Longhino Rešetar Nia 2012 PK Ljubljana 3:29.13 146
50m: 42.83 100m: 53.12 150m: 58.76 200m: 54.42

14. Vučković Mila 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:36.85 131
50m: 50.69 100m: 56.29 150m: 57.42 200m: 52.45

15. Gorišek Navarro Valentina 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:37.92 129
50m: 46.65 100m: 55.71 150m: 58.01 200m: 57.55
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16. Bobik Antea 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:42.75 121
50m: 48.33 100m: 1:00.36 150m: 59.12 200m: 54.94

17. Vogrinčič Ema 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:46.90 114
50m: 48.56 100m: 59.40 150m: 1:02.17 200m: 56.77

18. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Isabela 2012 PK Ljubljana 3:47.56 113
50m: 48.51 100m: 1:00.72 150m: 1:03.54 200m: 54.79

19. Avguštin Rubi 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:55.85 102
50m: 52.11 100m: 1:03.17 150m: 59.74 200m: 1:00.83

20. Elmekawy Sofija 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:06.43 89
50m: 54.92 100m: 1:04.23 150m: 1:04.76 200m: 1:02.52

21. Schulz Špela 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:09.01 86
50m: 50.50 100m: 1:00.72 150m: 1:07.81 200m: 1:09.98

22. Merc Eva Julija 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 4:20.67 75
50m: 55.39 100m: 1:07.77 150m: 1:08.41 200m: 1:09.10

23. Maver Ana 2013 PK Ljubljana 4:23.86 73
50m: 51.67 100m: 1:11.58 150m: 1:10.69 200m: 1:09.92

24. Knez Šerbelj Lilija 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:40.54 60
50m: 1:02.47 100m: 1:14.96 150m: 1:12.51 200m: 1:10.60

Odprto

1. Košir Zoja 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:32.52 378
50m: 35.07 100m: 39.24 150m: 40.09 200m: 38.12

2. Podobnik Ajda 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:44.04 304
50m: 37.09 100m: 42.46 150m: 43.33 200m: 41.16

3. Klopčič Sofija 2012 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:54.94 250
50m: 39.97 100m: 44.97 150m: 45.85 200m: 44.15

4. Marolt Sara 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:57.51 239
50m: 40.08 100m: 45.74 150m: 46.80 200m: 44.89

5. Recek Hana 2012 PK Ljubljana 3:03.78 216
50m: 42.01 100m: 47.58 150m: 47.79 200m: 46.40

6. Dolinar Tinkara 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:22.57 161
50m: 42.81 100m: 52.29 150m: 57.18 200m: 50.29

7. Šmitek Zala 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:22.79 160
50m: 43.81 100m: 52.13 150m: 53.97 200m: 52.88

8. Botić Eva 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:23.27 159
50m: 44.47 100m: 51.71 150m: 54.17 200m: 52.92

9. Baggia Sara 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:24.69 156
50m: 47.40 100m: 53.05 150m: 54.90 200m: 49.34

10. Zakrajšek Fages Maeli 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 3:26.46 152
50m: 45.40 100m: 54.08 150m: 55.12 200m: 51.86

11. Legiša Nina 2013 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:27.00 151
50m: 43.50 100m: 54.04 150m: 56.26 200m: 53.20
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12. Valenčič Viktorija 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:28.86 147
50m: 44.42 100m: 54.91 150m: 55.87 200m: 53.66

13. Longhino Rešetar Nia 2012 PK Ljubljana 3:29.13 146
50m: 42.83 100m: 53.12 150m: 58.76 200m: 54.42

14. Vučković Mila 2013 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:36.85 131
50m: 50.69 100m: 56.29 150m: 57.42 200m: 52.45

15. Ðešević Stela 2014 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:37.80 129
50m: 49.04 100m: 56.48 150m: 57.19 200m: 55.09

16. Gorišek Navarro Valentina 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:37.92 129
50m: 46.65 100m: 55.71 150m: 58.01 200m: 57.55

17. Bobik Antea 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:42.75 121
50m: 48.33 100m: 1:00.36 150m: 59.12 200m: 54.94

18. Vogrinčič Ema 2013 PK Ljubljana 3:46.90 114
50m: 48.56 100m: 59.40 150m: 1:02.17 200m: 56.77

19. Razpotnik Vrtačnik Isabela 2012 PK Ljubljana 3:47.56 113
50m: 48.51 100m: 1:00.72 150m: 1:03.54 200m: 54.79

20. Avguštin Rubi 2012 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 3:55.85 102
50m: 52.11 100m: 1:03.17 150m: 59.74 200m: 1:00.83

21. Elmekawy Sofija 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:06.43 89
50m: 54.92 100m: 1:04.23 150m: 1:04.76 200m: 1:02.52

22. Potnik Tajda 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:08.02 87
50m: 53.22 100m: 1:05.97 150m: 1:04.64 200m: 1:04.19

23. Schulz Špela 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:09.01 86
50m: 50.50 100m: 1:00.72 150m: 1:07.81 200m: 1:09.98

24. Ponikvar Živa 2014 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:09.06 86
50m: 55.87 100m: 1:02.60 150m: 1:05.32 200m: 1:05.27

25. Merc Eva Julija 2013 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 4:20.67 75
50m: 55.39 100m: 1:07.77 150m: 1:08.41 200m: 1:09.10

26. Maver Ana 2013 PK Ljubljana 4:23.86 73
50m: 51.67 100m: 1:11.58 150m: 1:10.69 200m: 1:09.92

27. Knez Šerbelj Lilija 2013 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 4:40.54 60
50m: 1:02.47 100m: 1:14.96 150m: 1:12.51 200m: 1:10.60

EXH Tomaževič Lucija Elizabeta 2011 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 2:21.92 469
50m: 32.57 100m: 35.69 150m: 37.05 200m: 36.61

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx

